Exploded view HARKEN
Exploded view

s 35— 1| it i



s 35— 1|t i



Parts lists

Parts List
Radial Winch 60.3 STA
A= drum in anodised aluminium
Pos. | Qty | Code Description Pos. | Qty |Code Description
1 T [ A94143000 Assy Base Winch 60 22 11 S281700097  |Redline”
Base W60 23 1 | A%14 Assy Jaws Winch 60
Heli-coil M8x10 S0 | oiler Jaw W60
Centering bushing 212 Upper Jaw WD
BUShing D22x0025%9.5* Peeler W60 - 70
Bushing @12x035x9* Spring
Winch Product Sticker**
2 | 1 |s41400004 | GearZ14 W60 11 A0 Erim ?Sfe*mb'y We0
’ U O G RO ig T Sa 5(JNBI EN1S0 1207:1996 - M6x35
rew 1996 - M6x
4| o | someonos |Pavige M L
5 8 | S000380001 | Pawl Spring 26" 27 1 |S414460019 | Stripper arm Winch 60
7 1 | S413120002 | Washer §22.5x045x1* 2 1| S416750081 | Cover 3 Speed W60
8 1| 5278170002 Washer 12.5x48x1.5* 20 1| A941547 00 Assy Socket 3speed
9 115281010004 |Pinfor gear Socket Handle 3 speed
10 1| S414420041  |Rachet Gear 226xN4 gVasne%zggﬁx;%g*
11 1 | S414410004 | Pawls Carrier Gear 213 N4 31 0 | o870 Gegrre:w v -
12 2 | A72821800 Roller Bearing 14/20/18 3 1| S414580081 | Shim Bushing 3 speed”
13 1| S416030004 | Gear Pin @12x018x52,5 33 1| 'S415400004 | Pawls Carrier 3 speed
14 115414480004 | ldlerand Pinion Z23/213 W60 3 | A% RollerBearing 50-62-20 ERTA P*
15 2 | A74162300 | Roll bearing 24x18x18 35 1 |'s377510001 | Clutch Spring
16 1 | A941908 00 Assy Housing Winch 60.3 , .
Housing W0 36 1| A73422600 Bearing 45xb5x12
Bushing 0124035%9* 37 1 [A94158000 |Assy Clutch 3rd speed W60
Heli-coil M6x9 Assy Command fube W60
Bushing Dog Clutch 3 speed
17 6 | M0606303 Screw MB8x25 UNI 5931 Spring loaded ball plunger 06
18 | 3 |A74145000 | Roller Bearing 095xG107X26" B0 1 A4300 Alsjlzr%e:;rgfgngsed
19 1 |A94143800 | Assy Shaft Winch 60 Bushing 22/025x15.5
Central shaft W60 ST Washer 3 speed
Washer 017.2x032x1.5 Screw M6x12 UNI 5933
20 1 15418760063 | Winch Serial Number Sticker
21 11 S4155700A0 | Stripper arm support
*Service kit available; see winch kit section on the website www.harken.com
“*Winch product sticker = HARKEN s
WA NN

s s 35— 5| it i



Hydraulic motor

(45942000Y | Hydraulic motor "OMR50 151-0420 alb.scan. 1"
S415000080 | Hydraulic Motor Spacer

A 94193200 | KIT Clutch HY Motor (OMR50)

A 94149100 | KIT HY Motor Flange (OMR50)

S~ Lo P —

s s 35— | it i



